Ashna Sagar

Ponnampadikkal H , Vadama PO, Mala,

Thrissur.
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To secure a position as a teacher and utilize my dedication to foster quality education required for a

students development

Carmel College Mala

M.com Finance -

Carmel College Mala
B.com Finanace -

Diploma in Goods and Service Tax Practice
Kerala State Rural Women's Electronic Industrial Co-operative
Federation Ltd -

Master Accountant Professional -

Al Mawarid International School
12th -

Al Mawarid International School
10th -

2022

2020

2020

2023

2017

2015

Accounting  Marketing  Tally prime with GST, GCCVAT =~ Manual Accounting & Book Keeping

Inventory Management  Credit & Cash Flow Management
Quick Book  PeachTree  Payroll Management  Banking

Live Documents, Accounts Preparation

Invoicing and Accounting
Foreign Accounting Concepts

Consumers Preference toward Ksrtc with reference to Lala

Grampanchayath

Pre purchasing behavior of mobile phone among college students with

special reference to Thrissur District.

Leadership

Positive Thinking

Participated in the national seminar held at Carmel College, Mala on the topic

“REVOLUTIONARY CHANGES IN FINANCIAL SECTOR”. (2020)

Research Committee, Government College, Thripunithura on the topic “

Emerging trends in Commerce”. (2021)

Participated in the national webinar held by Carmel College, Mala on topic “ A

bird’s eye view on GST”.

English  Malayalam  Hindi

Qualified Kmat 2020



Reference Revathy A R - Assistant Professor
Carmel College Mala
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